EXHIBIT E CHANGES IN INTERESTS AS A RESULT OF TRANSACTION

Names and Addresses	Citizenship	Interest Held				
		Before Transaction		After Transaction		
		% of Votes	% of Assets	% of Votes	% of Assets	
WKOW Television, Inc. (Assignor of E970099) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Corporation	100%	100%	100%*	100%*	
WKOW License, LLC (Assignee of E970099) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Limited Liability Company	0%	0%	100%	100%	
KWWL Television, Inc. (Assignor of E030098 & E950239) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Corporation	100%	100%	100%*	100%*	
KWWL License, LLC (Assignee of E030098 & E950239) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Limited Liability Company	0%	0%	100%	100%	
WVVA Television, Inc. (Assignor of E050130 & E940161) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Corporation	100%	100%	100%*	100%*	
WVVA License, LLC (Assignee of E050130 & E940161) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Limited Liability Company	0%	0%	100%	100%	
Quincy Newspapers, Inc. (Assignor of E090013) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Corporation	100%	100%	100%*	100%*	

WPTA License, LLC (Assignee of E050037) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Limited Liability Company	0%	0%	100%	100%
Quincy Newspapers, Inc. (Parent Company of Parties to the Application) PO Box 909 Quincy, IL 62306	Domestic Corporation	100%*	100%*	100%*	100%*
Lee Lindsay Curtis Grantor Irrevocable Trust 1648 Maine Street Quincy, IL 62301	Domestic Trust	26%*	26%*	26%*	26%*

^{*} Interest held indirectly via one or more wholly owned corporate intermediary entity(ies).

The Assignors and Assignees are either Quincy Newspapers, Inc. ("QNI") or wholly owned subsidiaries of QNI. A corporate structure diagram is included in Attachment 1. The Lee Lindsay Curtis Grantor Irrevocable Trust is the only holder of ten percent (10%) or more of the voting stock of QNI.

* * * * *